
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 10, 1993

{ Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, April 7, 1993

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns
FL IndianRiver Red 23t fr qual 7.00 27s
10.00- 1.00moidy 11.00fr qual 7.00 32s
8.00- mosdy 9.50 fr qual 6.75-7.00
36s 8.00-8.50 mosdy 8.50fr qual 6.75 40s
7.00- fr qual 6.50-6.75 48s 7.00-8.00
mosdy 8.00 fr qual 6.50-6.7 S S6s fr qual
6.50 White 23s 6.00-6.50 27s 6.00-6.50
32s 6.00-6.50 36s 6.00-6.50 40s 6.00-6.50
48s 6.00-6.50 InteriorRed 18s 9.50-10.00
23s 9.50-10.00 27s 8.00-10.00 mosdy
9.50- 32s 8.00-9.00 fair qual6.50 36s
7.00- 7.00-8.00 fair qual 6.50 40s
5.00- mosdy 6.00 48s fr qual 6.50occ
6.00 56s fr qual 6.00 Star Ruby 40s 8.00
White 27s 4.50-5.00 32s 4.50-5.00 36s
4.50- —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADY clns CA 95s fr qual 11.50 115s
19.50fr qual 11.50-12.50 some 14.00 140s
18.00 fr qual 15.00-16.00mos 15.00 165s
20.00 fair cond 14.00fr qual 16.00-17.50
mos 17.50 200 s 17.50-18.00 fr qual 16.50
-LIMES; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
10 lb ctns MX Seedless TUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel 48s 12.00 56s
12.00- mostly 12.00 fair qual
9.50- fair qual & cond 8.00 72s
12.00- mostly 12.00 fair qual

9.50- 88s 12.00-12.50 fair qual
9.50- 113 s 9.00-11.00 mosdy 11.00
fair qual 8.50-9.00 138 s 10.00-11.00 163s
9.50 4/5 buctns FL Valencia 48s 7.50 56s
7.50 64s 6.50 80s 6.50-7.50 mosdy
6.50- some 6.00 100 s 6.00-7.50 most-
ly 6.50 125 s 5.50-7.00 mosdy 5.50-6.50
ctns 10 4-lb flmbgs FL Valencia 80s 9.50
—TANGELOS: 1/2 buctns CA Minneola
40s fr cond 10.00-66 s fr cond 10.00
TANGERINES: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns FL Honey 80s 24.00 100 s 23.00
120 s 19.00-23.00 mosdy 22.00 150s
21.00- —TEMPLES: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL 80s 12.00 fair
cond 10.00 100 s 10.00 125 s 8.00.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGSLIGHT fits 12 6-ozflmwipd
cups GU AIR Blackberries fr cond 14.00-
-RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
fits 12 6-oz cups flmwipd CL BOAT Red
18.00 —STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 15.00 FL med 9.00
MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns HD 12s
18.00- 15s 19.00-20.00mosdy 19.00
18s 17.00-18.00mosdy 18.00 1/2cits MX
12s 20.00 15s 20.00 —HONEYDEWS:
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER 2/3 ctns
CR 5s 7.00-8.00mosdy 7.00some 6.50 6s
7.00- mosdy 7.00 some 6.50 8s

SPE
FEEDE

Fri

Sold in Conjunction With Our Regular Sale
These Cattle Will Be Sold 1 O’Clock

160 Head Black & Black White Face Steers Weighing
650 to 750 Lbs.

15 Head Charolais Heifers Weighing 650 to 700 Lbs.
60 Head Holstein Steers Weighing 350 to 550 Lbs.
All These Cattle Belong To One Man & AH From Penna. Slatted Beef Bam

Walter M. Dunlap and Sons
Lancaster Stockyards Tel. (717) 397-5136

An Old Line Commission Firm Keeping Abreast With The Times

WHITEWASHING with
ADVANTAGE FARM WHITE

• DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS & PIPELINES EASILY

BARN CLEANING
SERVICE AVAILABLE

\

A WITH COMPRESSED AIR
j(] []/~ /r*CKv. avc our * ,am °*cancc * Wlt *l air 11 W| U

pL.tpL* jm —■i (11 y■■ [gfcj clean off dust, cob webs & lots of the old
-7 This will keep your bam looking

I—l ' -CTh cleaner & whiter longer.

Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 32 Years Experience INSURED

5 Trucks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing
RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS

Barn Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.
Spraying Since 1961

6.00- mostly 7.00 9s 5.50-6.00 GU 5s
6.50- 6s 6.50-7.00 8s 6.50-7.00
MISC MELONS: 2/3 cuts GU Crenshaw
6s fr qusl 10.00 8s fr qual 10.00
WATERMELONS; MARKET LOWER
cuts MX Sangria Type 3s 28.00 Jubilee 3s
28.00- PN Jubilee 3s 25.00 4s 25.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY REGULAR STOR-
AGE ctns trypk CL BOAT Granny Smith
90s 15.00 110 s ord cond 6.00-8.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns trypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
80s 14.50-17.00 one label 18.00 88s
14.50- one label 17.50 100s

14.50-16.00 one label 16.50 113 s 16.00
125 s 16.00 Golden Delicious 72s 21.00
80s one label 20.00 88s 19.00-20.00 100s
15.00-17.50 113 s 13.50-16.50 Granny

Smith 72s 17.00 113 s 12.00 U.S. ExFcy
Red Delicious 72s 16.00 88s 13.50-15.00
100 s 14.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 80s
12.00 100 s 12.00-13.00 113 s 12.00 125s
12.00 ctns celpk NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-

U.S. Fey Mcintosh 80s 17.00 100 s 16.00
U.S. One Mcintosh 80s 10.00 100 s 9.00
120 s 7.50 140 s 7.50 VT U.S. One Mcin-
tosh 80s 8.50 100 s 8.50 120 s 7.50 ctns 12
3-lb flmbgs NY U.S. Fey Mcintosh 2 1/4“
min 8.00-8.50.

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

SLATTED FREE
ATJ-ATQ5# JLiEm

—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY ctni 2
lyr CA Hast 48s 12.00-13.00 mostly
12.50-13.00Pinkerton 36i 11.0040s 11.00
—BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT 13.50
fair qual 10.50-11.00 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 13.50 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT 12.00 —CHERRIES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1
lyr CL BOAT Apple Pears 20th Century
18s 7.00 Hosui 18s 7.00Shinseiki 18s 6.00
—GRAPES: MARKET STEADY 18 lb
lugs bgd CL BOAT Thompson Seediest
14.00 18 lb lugs wrpd CL BOAT Thomp-

son Seedless 13.00-15.00mostly 14.00fair

477 East Farmersville Rd.
> New Holland* PA 17557
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Slatted Hog Bam

Slatted Heifer Barn


